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MEL MARIA

CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

2024 School Fees and Levies
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Tuition fees per student $73.70/day $ 1,690.00 $2,253.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00 $2,816.00
Total amenities and levies per student $ 264.00 $ 304.00 $ 304.00 $ 558.00 $ 646.00 $ 666.00 $ 666.00 $ 666.00 $ 666.00 $ 1,144.00

Total Fees and Levies* $1,954.00 $2,557.00 $ 3,120.00 $3,374.00 $ 3,462.00 $ 3,482.00 $ 3,482.00 $ 3,482.00 $ 3,482.00 $ 3,960.00
* These totals, do not include sibling discounts applicable and family fees.
Breakdown of per-student amenities and levies*

Insurance $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00 $ 15.00
Speech $ 83.00
Excursion $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 82.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00 $ 133.00
JAmenities $ 84.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00 $ 104.00
Booklist Levy $ 83.00 $ 103.00 $ 103.00 $ 103.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00 $ 150.00
Information Technology $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 100.00
Mathletics $ 18.00 $ 18.00 $ 18.00 $ 18.00 $ 18.00 $ 18.00
Lexia Core $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00
Spelling $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00 $ 20.00
Swimming $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00 $ 106.00

$ 478.00

Camp
$ 264.00 $ 304.00 $3 0 $ 558.00 $ 646.00 $ 666.00 $ 666.00 $ 666.00 $ 1,144.00

Breakdown of family fees Sibling discounts - Kindergarten to Year 6* HCC Discounts* Note

Note: Family fees only apply once per family, for the

family's eldest child attending the school
School Yearbook $ 51.00 2nd child - 15% Valid card and completed discount form must be presented | The school engages with outside organisations to provide
P&F Levy $112.00 3rd child - 25% to the office at the start of every new school year. additional services to students.
Building Levy $ 563.00 Zth child - 30% Cost is determined by the organisation's charge to the
* Discounts apply to tuition fees only school.

Total $726. * Discounts apply to tuition fees only




